

Court No. - 7

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1144 of 1994

Appellant :- Resham Singh

Respondent :- Radha Charan

Counsel for Appellant :- N.S. Chaudhary, Anshu
Chaudhary, D.K. Tripathi

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the case is passed over.

List on **02.08.2024**.

Order Date :- 14.5.2024

Sattiyarth