

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1144 of 1994

Appellant :- Resham Singh

Respondent :- Radha Charan

Counsel for Appellant :- N.S. Chaudhary, Anshu Chaudhary, D.K. Tripathi

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra, J.

As prayed, list this appeal **on 03.09.2024.**

Order Date :- 2.8.2024

AKShukla/-